
SERIE SSI - 85 GPM 6”
RENDIMIENTO HIDRÁULICO

SERIE SSI - ACERO INOXIDABLE
BOMBAS  SUMERGIBLES

200 217 233 250 267 283 300 317 333 350 367 383 400 417
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100 328

120 394

140 459

160 525

180 590

200 656

220 722

240 787
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300 984

320 1050

340 1115

360 1181
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400 1312

420 1378

440 1443
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